
LISTE DES ENGAGÉS

41e COURSE DE COTE REGIONALE AUTOMOBILE DE

BETTANT 6&7août2016

NO ICONDUCTEUR r'EHICULE GR/CL Iasl lLrceruc=
97 GUIZZON Philippe
96 'RICCI Eric
95 BOXBERGER JULIEN

93 ROBY Muriel ÿ
92 DELORS Sébastien
91 BERRY Laurent
90 VALFRE André
89 CHARVAZ Michaël
88 BELLATON Christophe
87 COTLEUR Anthony

85 KOLLAROCZY Frédéric
84 BAYLE Julien
83 BERT Sébastien
82 CHEVRIGNAC Maxime
81 BOUCAUD Ludivine ÿ
80 GUILLERMET Jean Christophe
79 REVENAZ Vincent
78 PERRET Gédric
77 BOTZACOC!ément
76 QUAIRE Damien

74 RIVOIRE Florian
73 VINCENT Romain
72' GUIZZON Gharles

70 COTLEUR Marc

68 LANSARD Dominique

66 DESMARIS Mickaël

GEOFFRAY Cyril

PERDRIX Kevin
AUBRY Mickaël
FLEURY Mathieu
POTIQUET Pierre
GIVAUDAN Ludovic
MENUEL Renaud

55 RUSSO David
54 ROCH Barbara ?
53 RAYNARD Lucien
52 BOURNY Hugo
51 GILLET Guillaume

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
CITROEN AX
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 205 GTI

RENAULT CLIO Phase 2
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
VW GOLF GTI 16 S
FIAT BRAVO HGT
PEUGEOT 306
PEUGEOT 306
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO

SIMCA RALLYE II

SIMCA RALLYE II

SIMCA RALLYE II

ALPINE A11O

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

PEUGEOT 106

HONDA CIVIC

PEUGEOT 306 GTI
PEUGEOT 306
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
BMW M3
BMW M3
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 09

F2000 1

F2000 1

F2000 I

0511 125282

0515 197342

1614 29099

0721 118038

0503 188300

0503 134003

0514 141562
0515 190629

0501 {05663

0507 241149
0505 172180

0507 136923

0503 235904

0503 206676

0422 41847

0514 175287

0503 124983

0501 167791

0507 192t54

1610 14534
0408 168184

0511 41786

0501 18313

0523 35906

0503' 246320

0515 53257

0509 229034
0462 153230

0508 164519

0422 229149

0501 159338

0507 56261

0505 153533

0509 163794
0505 196178

0422 57726
0501 56635

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

FC
FC
FC

FC

FC

N

N

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
N

2

2
2
2
2
2

2

3
3
3
3
3
3

3

3

3
3

\

64

1

1

1

3

3
3

3

3

3

62
61

60
59
58
57

4
4
4
4
4



CONDUCTEUR ÿEHICULE 3R/CL ASA LICENCE
49 VIALLE Patrick
48 MABILON Rémi

46 BOYET Emmanuel
45 CHAVOTThomas
44 DIAZ Mathieu
43 GIVAUDAN Yves
42 RANÇON Ludovic
41 GLlNSKIChristophe

39 PIELAWA Philippe
38 DARMOCHOD Gilles
37 PRAT Richard

GINARD Rudy

COMBY Jean Michel

CHATANAY Thibaut
VERNAZ Nicolas
VERNAZ Franck

27 FERRETTIThieTT
26 DELORME Bernard

24 POULET Nicolas
23 POULET William
22 SAPIN ALAIN
21 WAGUET Gaëtan
20 RUGA Jean Pierre
19 BASSET Maxime
18 PERRAUD Alain
17 PAIRE Pascal
16 ARBANT Emmanuel
15 AUGUSTO Olivier
14 CHAMBEROD Damien

11 GROSCLAUDE Jean Pierre
10 BERRODIER Guillaume

BERNARD Philippe

VITTE CAROLE ÿ
BRENOT Thierry
VIAN Pierre
CHABIN Sébastien
COTLEUR Maxime
SAPIN MARCEL

301 MAHINC Franck
302 FERRETTI Pascal

crTRoEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S 16

RENAULT CLIO R3
RENAULT GLIO II CUP
PEUGEOT 206 RCC
RENAULT CLIO CUP
RENAULT CLIO 3 CUP
RENAULT CLIO CUP

FORD ESCORT COSWORTH
SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA
SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA

LOTUS EXIGE

PORSCHE 997 GT3 RS

PRM FUNBOOST
EMA
AUSTIN MINITRz

RADICAL PROSPORT
RADICAL PROSPORT

LUCCHINI Pl98
NORMA M2O

NORMA M2O

LIGIER JS53
NORMA M2OF

NORMA M2OB
NORMA M2OB
NORMA M2OF

NORMA M2OF

NORMA M2OF

NORMA M2OF

oRtoN 89
DALLARA F3O4

TATUUS FR

DALLARA F3O2

DALLARA F3O2

DALLARA F3O5

DALLARA F3O1

DALLARA F398
DALLARA F3O5

ENGAGES V.H.C.

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
MARCADIER JF 01

FA\
FA

A
A
A
A
A
A

FA
A
A

GT

GT

2

2

4
4
4

CM CM
CM CM
CM CM

1

1

D5
c4

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

0204 25602
0503 150288

0507 12087

0403 89488

0403 166109

0501 159339

0422 5',129

0403 128680

0514 42642
0515 5203

0402 12029

0422 27156

0505 134819

0514 229597

0509 126049

0523 54963

0505 184295

0422 42816

0507 44086

0507 48209

0503 6328

0422 217738
0704 175950

1610 223387

1610 12863

0403 111234
0422 125078

0505 81775
0507 104898

0501 19438

0422 21959

0422 37679

0422 105622
0503 32554
0507 14455

1610 57361

0501 231693

0503 13036

0523 23291

0505 4590

35

33

31

30
29

6
5
4
3

2

1

CNF
CNF

CNF
CNF
CNF
CN
CN
GN

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

DE
DE

DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

NJ1
6t7

2

2

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

3
3
3
3
3
3


